Llantwit Major | St. Athan | Rhoose | Cardiff International Airport | Cardiff

Mondays to Fridays

Llantwit Major bus station
Eagleswell Rd Llanmaes Road
Boverton Boverton Castle
Eglwys Brewis

St Athan RAF main gate

St Athan village

Gileston monument

Aberthaw Blue Anchor
Rhoose Station Road

Cardiff International Airport
Weycock Cross Port Road West
Port Road Merthyr Dyfan Road
Rhur Cross

Cardiff Central Station

Cardiff Dumfries Place

Saturdays

Llantwit Major bus station
Eagleswell Rd Llanmaes Road
Boverton Boverton Castle
Eglwys Brewis

St Athan RAF main gate

St Athan village

Gileston monument

Aberthaw Blue Anchor
Rhoose Station Road

Cardiff International Airport
Weycock Cross Port Road West
Port Road Merthyr Dyfan Road
Rhur Cross

Cardiff Central Station

Sundays and public holidays

Cardiff International Airport
Weycock Cross Port Road West
Port Road Merthyr Dyfan Road
Rhur Cross

Cardiff Central Station
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0650
0655
0658
0701
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0705
0710
0716
0721
0726
0733
0750
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0731
0734
0739
0742
0745
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0805
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0815
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0733
0736
0737
0740
0745
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0812
0832
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0935
0942
0959
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1249
1254
1310

0905
0908
0911
0912
0915
0920
0926
0931
0935
0942
0959

0950
0952
0955
1000
1003
1006
1007
1010
1015
1026
1031
1035
1042
1059

1440
1445
1449
1454
1510
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0955
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1003
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1015
1026
1031
1035
1042
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1135
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1144
1151
1208

1640
1645
1649
1654
1710

1135
1140
1144
1151
1208

1304
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1329
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1408

1840
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1408
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1608
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2110
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1720
1721
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1735
1739
1746
1803
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1923
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1927
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1941
1946
1950
1955
2011

1911
1913
1915
1920
1923
1926
1927
1930
1935
1941
1946
1950
1955
2011
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Cardiff | Cardiff International Airport | Rhoose | St. Athan | Llantwit Major

Mondays to Fridays

C

B

Cardiff Central Station F1 0805 0857 1052 1202 1402 1437 1602 1712 1810
Rhur Cross 0818 0910 1105 1215 1415 1450 1615 1730 1823
Port Road Merthyr Dyfan Road 0824 0917 1112 1222 1422 1457 1622 1738 1830
Weycock Cross Port Road West 0921 1116 1226 1426 1501 1628 1744 1834
Cardiff International Airport 0844 0928 1123 1233 1433 1507 1635 1751 1841
Rhoose Station Road 1239 1439 1641 1757 1847
Aberthaw Blue Anchor 1244 1444 1646 1802 1852
Gileston monument 0850 0934 1247 1447 1649 1805 1854
St Athan village 0936 1249 1449 1651 1807 1857
St Athan RAF main gate 0938 1251 1451 1653 1809 1859
Eglwys Brewis 0900 0939 1252 1452 1654 1810 1900
Boverton post office 0945 1258 1458 1700 1816 1906
Llantwit Major bus station 0948 1301 1501 1703 1819 1910
Saturdays

A
Cardiff Central Station F1 0600 0815 0857 1052 1202 1402 1602 1712 1810
Rhur Cross 0611 0828 0910 1105 1215 1415 1615 1725 1823
Port Road Merthyr Dyfan Road 0617 0835 0917 1112 1222 1422 1622 1732 1830
Weycock Cross Port Road West 0621 0839 0921 1116 1226 1426 1628 1736 1834
Cardiff International Airport 0626 0844 0928 1123 1233 1433 1635 1742 1841
Rhoose Station Road 1239 1439 1641 1748 1847
Aberthaw Blue Anchor 1244 1444 1646 1753 1852
Gileston monument 0850 0934 1247 1447 1649 1756 1854
St Athan village 0936 1249 1449 1651 1758 1857
St Athan RAF main gate 0938 1251 1451 1653 1800 1859
Eglwys Brewis 0900 0939 1252 1452 1654 1801 1900
Boverton post office 0945 1258 1458 1700 1807 1906
Llantwit Major bus station 0948 1301 1501 1703 1810 1910
Sundays and public holidays
Cardiff Central Station F1 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 1932
Rhur Cross 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 1944
Port Road Merthyr Dyfan Road 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 1951
Weycock Cross Port Road West 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 1955
Cardiff International Airport 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832 2002
A operates direct via B4265 to Eglwys Brewis
B bus starts at 1700 from Dumfries Place and stops at Greyfriars Road, Kingsway, and

Westgate Street before Central Station

C operates via Colcot Road and Pontypridd Road then direct via B4265 to Eglwys Brewis
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